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Class SailNo Club

606

606

606

606

606

606

606

606

606

606

420

869

923

935

493

247

858

229

813

514

SNBK

HSSS

SNBK

Umea

SS

SNBK

HSSS

HSSS

SNBK

SNBK

SNBK

HelmName

Pontus
Jansson

Anders
Hansson

Thomas
Solberg

Olle
Heimersson

Susanne
Sawert

Joakim
Enerud

Michael
Persson

Henrik
Westling

Ake Meden

Sofie
Cederstréom

CrewName Rating R1 R2

Oscar
Walheim

Sandra
Hansson

Daniel
Solberg

Marcus
Sundgren

Peter
Sawert

Bengt
Andersson

Anders
Karén

jr Westling
Marten
Behm

Filip
Jansson

20 1.0
(6.0) 5.0
40  (6.0)
30 20
(11.0 (1.0

DNC) DNC
5.0 4.0

1.0 3.0
(11.0 (11.0

DNC) DNC

(1.0 (1.0
DNC) DNC

(11.0 (1.0
DNC) DNC

Code
DNC
DNF
DNS

606 NorrCup Totalt

Resultat 606 NorrCup Totalt

Overall

R3 R4
2.0 1.0

4.0 4.0
3.0 2.0

(11.0 (1.0
DNS) DNS)

(11.0 (11.0
) DNC) DNC)

1.0 3.0
(11.0 (1.0
DNS) DNS)

(11.0 (1.0
) DNC) DNC)

(11.0 (1.0
) DNC) DNC)

(11.0 (1.0
) DNC) DNC)

R5
(4.0)

(6.0)
3.0
2.0
11.0

DNC
5.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R6
2.0

(6.0)

4.0

1.0

11.0
DNC

3.0
5.0
11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R7
(5.0)

(6.0)

3.0

1.0

11.0
DNC

4.0
2.0
11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

Scoring codes used

Description

Did not come to the starting area

Started but did not finish

R8 R9
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
4.0 4.0
(1.0 (11.0
DNC) DNC)
1.0 3.0
DNC
(11.0 (11.0
DNC) DNC)
(11.0 (11.0
DNC) DNC)
3.0 11.0
DNC

11.0 11.0
DNC DNC
11.0 11.0
DNC DNC

Points

11

1

Came to the start area but did not start 11
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R10

(11.0
DNF)

3.0
2.0
11.0
DNC
1.0
(11.0

DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 4, To count: 12, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

R11

(11.0
DNS)

3.0
1.0
11.0
DNC
2.0
(11.0

DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R12
4.0

1.0
(7.0)
6.0
2.0
11.0

DNC
11.0
DNC
3.0
5.0

8.0

R13
2.0

3.0
(7.0)
4.0
5.0
11.0

DNC
11.0
DNC
1.0
8.0

6.0

| sailwave

R14 R15 R16 Total
1.0 1.0 1.0 50.0
3.0 4.0 2.0 60.0
40 (7.0) 40 650
20 20 3.0 920
5.0 3.0 5.0 114.0
1.0 11.0 11.0 124.0
DNC DNC DNC

1.0 11.0 11.0 133.0
DNC DNC DNC

6.0 5.0 7.0 135.0
70 6.0 80 155.0
8.0 8.0 6.0 157.0

Nett
19.0

36.0

38.0

48.0

70.0

80.0

89.0

91.0

111.0

113.0



